2024 Football Schedule

WEEK DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION LEVEL TIME
Scrimmage | 8/22/2024 | Thursday Comeaux EDW Vv 6PM
Jamboree | 8/28/2024 | Wednesday Thibodaux C. Lafourche 9th 530PM

8/30/2024 Friday H. L. Bourgeois EDW Vv 730PM
8/31/2024 | Saturday Lions Club Jamboree Thibodaux High 8th 6PM
Week
1 9/4/2024 | Wednesday Hahnville Hahnville 9th/JV 530PM
9/6/2024 Friday Holy Cross EDW Vv 7PM
2 9/11/2024 | Wednesday Destrehan Destrehan 9th/IV
9/13/2024 |  Friday Jesuit EDW Vv 7PM
3 9/18/2024 | Wednesday Vandebilt EDW 9th/IV
9/20/2024 Friday Hahnville EDW Vv 7PM
4 9/27/2024 Friday Ellender EDW Vv 7PM
5 10/2/2024 | Wednesday South Lafourche EDW 9th/JV 530PM
10/4/2024 Friday South Lafourche Cutoff Vv 7PM
6 10/10/2024| Thursday Rummel Rummel 9th 430PM
10/11/2024 Friday Morgan City EDW Vv 7PM
7 10/16/2024| Wednesday Lutcher EDW v 6PM
10/18/2024 Friday Lutcher Lutcher Vv 7PM
8 10/23/2024| Wednesday South Terrebonne EDW W 530PM
10/25/2024 Friday South Terrebonne Bourg Vv 7PM
9 10/30/2024| Wednesday Assumption Assumption )Y, 530PM
11/1/2024 Friday Assumption EDW Vv 7PM
10 11/8/2024 Friday Vandebilt Houma Y 7PM

Go (Cardinals!




